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David Bakes Baker
Samuel Taylor
Athanasios Polychronopoulos
Paul Francoi Tedeschi
Brian Ray

Joseph Ward

Everett Carlton
Manuel Mutke

Joe Cada

Michael Kurth
Thomas Nicotera
Barry Greenstein
Joseph Michael

Yi Wang

Chad Chavez
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2013 44th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #17: No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Amazon

Entries: 2105
Buyin: $1,500

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Remaining Players (at EOD): 15
Prize Pool: $2,841,750

Places Paid: 216

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

ROCHESTER HILLS, MI, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
SPRINGS, NY, US

Bastia, , FR

EXTON, PA, US

REVERE, MA, US

ST PAUL, MN, US

DE

SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI, US
Ypsilanti, MI, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA, L
AUSTIN, TX, US

Lincoln, NE, US
Carpentersville, IL, US

1,384,000
1,216,000
1,135,000
850,000
778,000
669,000
663,000
619,000
540,000
402,000
398,000
367,000
278,000
192,000
90,000

Amazon /447 /7
Amazon /446 /2
Amazon /446 /5
Amazon /446 /4
Amazon /446 /6
Amazon /447 /9
Amazon /446 /9
Amazon /446 /3
Amazon /447 /1
Amazon /447 /2
Amazon /446 /1
Amazon /447 /5
Amazon /447 /8
Amazon /446 /7
Amazon /447 /6



